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27TH MAY - 9TH JUNE 2017

RST Superbike TT - List of Riders

Start Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant Interval
1 1 David Johnson Norton / Norton Motorcycles 00:00:00
2 2 Bruce Anstey Honda / padgettsmotorcycles.com 00:00:10
3 3 James Hillier Kawasaki / JG Speedfit Kawasaki 00:00:20
4 4 lan Hutchinson BMW / Tyco BMW 00:00:30
5  emeee mmmee e

6 6 Michael Dunlop Suzuki / Bennetts Suzuki 00:00:50
7 7 Conor Cummins Honda / padgettsmotorcycles.com 00:01:00
8 8 Guy Martin Honda / Honda Racing 00:01:10
9 9 Dean Harrison Kawasaki / Silicone Engineering 00:01:20
10 10 Peter Hickman BMW / Smiths Racing 00:01:30
11 11 Michael Rutter BMW / Bathams SMT Racing 00:01:40
12 12 Gary Johnson Suzuki / ReactiveParts.com 00:01:50
13 e e e

14 14 Dan Kneen BMW / Team Penz 13.com BMW Motorrad M 00:02:10
15 15 William Dunlop Yamaha / Temple Golf Club 00:02:20
16 16 Joshua Brookes Norton / Norton 00:02:30
17 17 Steve Mercer Kawasaki / Dafabet Devitt RC Express Racin  00:02:40
18 18 Martin Jessopp BMW / Riders Motorcycles BMW 00:02:50
19 19 Daniel Hegarty Honda / Top Gun Racing / Keltruck 00:03:00
20 20 Ivan Lintin Kawasaki / Dafabet Devitt RC Express Racin  00:03:10
21 28 Derek Sheils Suzuki / Burrows Engineering Racing 00:03:20
22 29 Jamie Coward BMW / Radcliffe's Racing 00:03:30
23 21 Dan Stewart BMW / Wilcock Consulting 00:03:40
24 22 Horst Saiger Kawasaki / iXS 00:03:50
25 36 Philip Crowe BMW / Handtrans / Fleetwood Grab / Sheffpa  00:04:00
26 30 Sam West BMW / PRL / Worthington 00:04:10
27 25 James Cowton Kawasaki / McAdoo Racing Kawasaki 00:04:20
28 43 Brian McCormack BMW / Vanfleet Transport 00:04:30
29 33 Michael Sweeney BMW / MJR Racing 00:04:40
30 32 Stefano Bonetti BMW / Speed Motor 00:04:50
31 38 Dominic Herbertson BMW / WH Racing 00:05:00
32 24 Shaun Anderson Suzuki / Anderson Race Developments 00:05:10
33 27 Daniel Cooper BMW / CMS by Dan Cooper Motorsport 00:05:20
34 56 Daley Mathison BMW / Eddie Stobart 00:05:30
35 26 Alan Bonner BMW / NW Racing 00:05:40
36 57 Andrew Dudgeon Kawasaki / Team Slick Performance Racing 00:05:50
37 63 Jochem van den Hoek Honda / TC Racing 00:06:00
38 31 Ryan Kneen BMW / Charmer Builders Ltd 00:06:10
39 49 Mark Parrett BMW /C & C Ltd IOM 00:06:20
40 44 Craig Neve Honda / Callmac Flexi Hydraulic Racing 00:06:30
41 34 Ben Wylie Bimota / Bimota 00:06:40
42 72 Barry Furber Kawasaki / Vauxhall / Greenhous / Moto-Desi  00:06:50
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Start Pos No.
43 50
44 42
45 45
46 77
a7 51
48 53
49 46
50 66
51 81
52 78
53 73
54 64
55 74
56 70
57 67
58 48
59 61
60 55
61 71
62 75
63 80
64 59
65 a7
66 37
67 69
68 83
69 76
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RST Superbike TT - List of Riders

Rider
Marco Pagani
Kamil Holan

Jim Hodson

Rob Hodson

Davy Morgan
Alessandro Polita
lan Pattinson

David Hewson
Raul Torras Martinez
Xavier Denis

Eric Wilson

Julien Toniutti
Anthony Redmond
Richard Wilson
George Spence
Bjorn Gunnarsson
Fabrice Miguet
Michael Russell
Davey Lambert
David Madsen-Mygdal
Richard McLoughlin
Matthew Rees

Tom Weeden

David Sellers
Adrian Harrison
Forest Dunn

Mark Goodings

. 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant

BMW / Team Franciacorta Corse by LOGIC
BMW / McRace by IVR BMW Motorrad CSE
BMW / John Pointon & Son / Idesign Kitchen
BMW / Hodson Racing

Kawasaki / Angry Bee

BMW / Team Penz13.com BMW Motorrad M
BMW / Weardale Racing Ltd

BMW / Obsession Engineering LTD
Yamaha / Martimotos.com Racing

Kawasaki / Optimark Road Racing Team
BMW / PRB / Econoloft Racing

Yamaha / Optimark Road Racing Team
BMW / Team Tony

Honda / Takumi Woodwork

Yamaha / Dod Spence Racing

BMW / Alternativl MC

Kawasaki / Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki / RAF Sports

Kawasaki / Beamish Car Transport

Honda / CSC Branson Racing

Kawasaki / Abtech Precision / Breslin Autobo
Kawasaki / PMR Racing / GT Superbikes
Honda / ThePeoplesBike.com

Suzuki / PRF Suzuki

Kawasaki / Silicone Engineering Racing
Honda / Forest Dunn Racing

Kawasaki / PMH Promotions

o

Interval

00:07:00
00:07:10
00:07:20
00:07:30
00:07:40
00:07:50
00:08:00
00:08:10
00:08:20
00:08:30
00:08:40
00:08:50
00:09:00
00:09:10
00:09:20
00:09:30
00:09:40
00:09:50
00:10:00
00:10:10
00:10:20
00:10:30
00:10:40
00:10:50
00:11:00
00:11:10
00:11:20
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